16
17
18

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31
NSP 2.0

AR202122007743366
AS202021000032984
AS202021001216284
AS202021001376604

AS202021003283401
AS202021003575520
AS202021003787664
AS202021003930489
AS202021004199729
AS202021005210141
AS202021005621448
AS202021006067293
AS202021006317696
AS202021006407466

AS202021007488080

AS202021007691331
AS202021008166036
AS202021008646222

AS202021008822513

AS202021008944129

AS202021009198828

AS202021009262661

AS202021009379336
AS202021009679275

AS202021009798127

AS202021010711429

AS202021011097494

AS202122002310867
AS202122002850325

AS202122005235179

AS202122006461976

BANU LOLLEL /LEMBAA LOLLEN
CHAYA MEDHI /jogesh medhi
hirok joyti bezbaruah /Barun bezbaruah

SIMANTA PATOWARY /BHUGESWAR
PATOWARY

HIRAKJYOTI SAIKIA /RAHUL SAIKIA
AOVIJIT PODDAR /Giridhari poddar
TINKU KALITA /Umesh Kalita

SUHEL HAQUE /Aynul Haque
GITARTHA GOGOI /Deepak Gogoi
KEBITHA MARAMSA /Bishnu Maramsa
GARISMITA DEKA /BALORAM DEKA
BRISTI BARMAN /SUSHIL BARMAN
DEEPJYOTI DAS /Hitesh Das

SASWATI TALUKDAR /PHANINDRA
NATH TALUKDAR

PRIYA BASUMATARY /PROTUL
BASUMATARY

JAGRITI CHANGMAI /BIPIN CHANGMAI
NIKI BARMAN /GAUTAM BARMAN

RIJUMONI BORO /DEBEN CHANDRA
BORO

BEDANTA ACHARJEE /Biswajit
Acharjee

NIKITA SARMAH /KUMUD SARMAH

NITA CHOUDHURY /LATE SUNIL
CHOUDHURY

JIMI BARMAN /DHIREN BARMAN

NITU MAHANTA /BHABA MAHANTA

KANKANA TALUKDAR /Bhupen
Talukdar

JUBLEE TALUKDAR /KUSHAL KUMAR
TALUKDAR

SMITA SARANIA /BHUBANESWAR
SARANIA

CHANDAN BAISHYA /Phani baishya

KOUSHIK DEKA /RAMEN DEKA

SHIKHASHREE DEVI /SUBHASH
SARMA

JYOTISHMAYEE DAS /JATINDRA
KUMAR DAS

SANTANU KALITA /BIPUL KALITA

9362613580
7099120605
8402887265
8822530081

8761955497
6000583185
7099875788
9101696623
6002019769
9957790191
9365637556
9864957989
9085817639
6003425391

9365454322

8638673609
9706473743
9101257507

6000535194

8638595608

6003119716

8472034241

9864983577
6026708771

8721085137

7099657351

9101406520

9707460332
7896041646

9678003558

6901457353

NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Xl

Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Xl

Xl

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

Xl

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
NATIONAL MEANS CUM MERIT SCHOLARSHIP

NATIONAL MEANS CUM MERIT SCHOLARSHIP

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
NATIONAL MEANS CUM MERIT SCHOLARSHIP

NATIONAL MEANS CUM MERIT SCHOLARSHIP

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL

COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

Apphcatlon Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the Ministry

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry

Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the Ministry

Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the Ministry
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. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

33
34
35

36
37

NSP 2.0

AS202122006613946
AS202122006689453
AS202122006701652
AS202122009647700

AS202122010043938
TR202122006715981

RITURAJ SHARMA /BIPUL SHARMA
ANIMESH SAHU /Monoj sahu
KAUSHIK KALITA /NIRANJAN KALITA

AKANSH KUMAR BHARADWAJ /
SUKUMAR BHATTA

KOUSTAV DAS /SANTOSH KUMAR DAS

RILNEILIAN RANGLONG /Ringraichung
Halam

6002692849
7002486311
6000920895
7002832773

9706655789
7085949221

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

Xl
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application Final Verified by the Ministry

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer
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