NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	AR202122007743366	BANU LOLLEL /LEMBAA LOLLEN	9362613580	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
2	AS202021000032984	CHAYA MEDHI /jogesh medhi	7099120605	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
3	AS202021001216284	hirok joyti bezbaruah /Barun bezbaruah	8402887265	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
4	AS202021001376604	SIMANTA PATOWARY /BHUGESWAR PATOWARY	8822530081	XI	NATIONAL MEANS CUM MERIT SCHOLARSHIP	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	AS202021003283401	HIRAKJYOTI SAIKIA /RAHUL SAIKIA	8761955497	XI	NATIONAL MEANS CUM MERIT SCHOLARSHIP	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	AS202021003575520	AOVIJIT PODDAR /Giridhari poddar	6000583185	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
7	AS202021003787664	TINKU KALITA /Umesh Kalita	7099875788	XI	NATIONAL MEANS CUM MERIT SCHOLARSHIP	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	AS202021003930489	SUHEL HAQUE /Aynul Haque	9101696623	XI	NATIONAL MEANS CUM MERIT SCHOLARSHIP	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	AS202021004199729	GITARTHA GOGOI /Deepak Gogoi	6002019769	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
10	AS202021005210141	KEBITHA MARAMSA /Bishnu Maramsa	9957790191	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
11	AS202021005621448	GARISMITA DEKA /BALORAM DEKA	9365637556	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
12	AS202021006067293	BRISTI BARMAN /SUSHIL BARMAN	9864957989	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
13	AS202021006317696	DEEPJYOTI DAS /Hitesh Das	9085817639	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
14	AS202021006407466	SASWATI TALUKDAR /PHANINDRA NATH TALUKDAR	6003425391	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
15	AS202021007488080	PRIYA BASUMATARY /PROTUL BASUMATARY	9365454322	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer
16	AS202021007691331	JAGRITI CHANGMAI /BIPIN CHANGMAI	8638673609	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
17	AS202021008166036	NIKI BARMAN /GAUTAM BARMAN	9706473743	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
18	AS202021008646222	RIJUMONI BORO / DEBEN CHANDRA BORO	9101257507	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer
19	AS202021008822513	BEDANTA ACHARJEE /Biswajit Acharjee	6000535194	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
20	AS202021008944129	NIKITA SARMAH /KUMUD SARMAH	8638595608	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer
21	AS202021009198828	NITA CHOUDHURY /LATE SUNIL CHOUDHURY	6003119716	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
22	AS202021009262661	JIMI BARMAN /DHIREN BARMAN	8472034241	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
23	AS202021009379336	NITU MAHANTA /BHABA MAHANTA	9864983577	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
24	AS202021009679275	KANKANA TALUKDAR /Bhupen Talukdar	6026708771	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
25	AS202021009798127	JUBLEE TALUKDAR /KUSHAL KUMAR TALUKDAR	8721085137	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
26	AS202021010711429	SMITA SARANIA /BHUBANESWAR SARANIA	7099657351	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer
27	AS202021011097494	CHANDAN BAISHYA /Phani baishya	9101406520	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
28	AS202122002310867	KOUSHIK DEKA /RAMEN DEKA	9707460332	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
29	AS202122002850325	SHIKHASHREE DEVI /SUBHASH SARMA	7896041646	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
30	AS202122005235179	JYOTISHMAYEE DAS /JATINDRA KUMAR DAS	9678003558	XII	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
31	AS202122006461976	SANTANU KALITA /BIPUL KALITA	6901457353	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
32	AS202122006613946	RITURAJ SHARMA /BIPUL SHARMA	6002692849	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
33	AS202122006689453	ANIMESH SAHU /Monoj sahu	7002486311	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
34	AS202122006701652	KAUSHIK KALITA /NIRANJAN KALITA	6000920895	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
35	AS202122009647700	AKANSH KUMAR BHARADWAJ / SUKUMAR BHATTA	7002832773	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
36	AS202122010043938	KOUSTAV DAS /SANTOSH KUMAR DAS	9706655789	XII	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
37	TR202122006715981	RILNEILIAN RANGLONG /Ringraichung Halam	7085949221	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2